SRP2512TMA Series - Shielded Power Inductors
*RoH
S COMPLIA
NT,
**H
ALO
GEN
 FR

SRF
(MHz)
Typ.
DCR
(mW)
Typ.
DCR
(mW)
Max.
Irms
(A)
Typ.
Isat
(A)
Typ.L (mH) Tol. %
SRP2512TMA-R24M 0.24 20 15 172 11 13.2 7.3 7.8
SRP2512TMA-R33M 0.33 20 15 165 14 17 6.8 7.5
SRP2512TMA-R47M 0.47 20 15 112 15 18 6.2 6.2
SRP2512TMA-R68M 0.68 20 15 90 23 27.6 5.3 5.5
SRP2512TMA-1R0M 1.00 20 15 63 33 39.6 4.5 5.0
SRP2512TMA-1R5M 1.50 20 15 55 43 51.6 3.7 4.0
SRP2512TMA-2R2M 2.20 20 15 45 66 79.2 3.1 3.4
BOTTOM VIEW
SIDE VIEW SIDE VIEW
2.5 ± 0.3
(.098 ± .012)